Mr. 1DL]

Pure Veg Family Restaurant

Opp Gurudwara, Station Road, Durg
7089048600 . 9098423900 . 9329120385

GST 5% Extra on all ltems
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we promise fo give you
a very memorable experience

Party Menu - Rs. 330/-
Minimum 50 Person
Welcome Drink

Starter (Limited)

Paneer Sabji

Seasonal Veg

Dal

Rice

Tava Roti / Tandoori Roti / Puri / Naan (Any 2)
Salad

Papad

Raita / Dahi Vada

Sweet / Ice cream (Limited)
Mineral Water Jar

Beside Mr Idli Restaurant
Opp Gurudwara,
Station Road, Durg

CONTACT - 7089048600 . 9098423900 . 9329120385



IDLI VADA VARIETIES
Single Idli

Single Vada

Idli Vada Mix

Idli

Medu Vada

Mini Idli

Erode Masala Idli

Idli Fry

Dahi Vada

DOSA VARIETIES

Plain Dosa

Plain Butter Dosa

Masala Dosa

Plain Cheese Dosa

Press Masala Dosa

Onion Masala Dosa
Butter Masala Dosa
Cheese Masala Dosa
Cutpiece Masala Dosa
Mysore Masala Dosa
Corn Cheese Masala Dosa
Raja Rani Masala Dosa
Paneer Masala Dosa

Veg Spring Roll Cheese Dosa
Plain Rava Dosa

Rava Onion Dosa

Rava Onion Masala Dosa

Rava Onion Cheese Masala Dosa

FUSION SNACKS
Idli Manchurian
Idli 65

Idli 555

Idli Chilli

80/-

90/-

90/-
100/-
110/-
110/-
110/-
120/-
120/-
140/-
150/-
160/-
180/-
180/-

90/-
100/-
120/-
150/-

160/-
160/-
160/-
160/-

UTHAPPAM VARIETIES
Plain Uthappam

Plain Butter Uthappam
Onion Uthappam

Tomato Uthappam

Tomato Onion Uthappam
Capsicum Onion Uthappam
Mix Veg Uthappam

Onion Cheese Uthappam
Corn Cheese Chilli Uttapam

Add on
Extra Cheese
Extra Butter

SOuP

Tomato Soup

Veg Hot & Sour Soup
Manchow Soup

Veg Sweet Corn Soup
Cream Of Mushroom Soup
Lemon Coriander Soup

STARTERS
Finger Chips

Veg Crispy

Veg Chopsy

Aloo Chilli

Veg Crunchy

Veg Manchurian
American Chopsy
Chana Roast

Chana Chilli
Gobhi Manchurian
Corn Roast

90/-
100/-
110/-
110/-
110/-
120/-
130/-
140/-
160/-

30/-
20/-

90/-
90/-
90/-
90/-
90/-
90/-

100/-
160/-
160/-
160/-
170/-
170/-
170/-
170/-

170/-
180/-
160/-




Corn Chilli 170/-  RICE (CHINESE)

Corn Crispi 170/- Veg Fried Rice 160/-
Chilli Mushrosom 170/- Schezwan Fried Rice 170/-
Paneer Wil 180/- Singapore Fried Rice 170/-
Paneer Manchéziah 200/- Mushrum Fried Rice 180/-
Paleer 65 200/- Paneer Fried Rice 200/-
Paneer Garlic 200/- RICE
Gobhi Chilli 180/- Steamed Rice 90/-
Baby Corn Chilli 180/- Jeera Rice 110/-
Chhole Bhature 170/- Onion Jeera Rice 130/-
Extra Chhole (100 gm) 50/-  Dal Lapeta Rice 160/-
Extra Bhature 50/- Dal Khichdi 160/-
Gravy Lapeta 170/-
CUTLET Masala Khichdi 180/-
Veg Cutlet 100/~ pyLAO & BIRYANI
Corn Cutlet 140/- Veg Pulao 160/-
Paneer Cutlet 180/- Muttdr Pulao 160/-
KABAB Paneer Pulao 190/-
Hara Bhardkatkb 120/- Veg Biryani (with Raita) 170/-
Corn Kabab 140/- Veg Hyderabadi Biryani it rais) 190/-
Kurkure Kabab 150/- BREAD BASKET
Paneer Kabab 180/- Tandoori Roti 15/-
Butter Roti 20/-
TIKKA / Tava Roti 15/-
Mushroom Tikka 180/- Tava Butter Rot 20/-
Soya Chap Tikka 180/- Missi Roti 45/-
Soya Chap Malai Tikka 200/-  Garlic Roti 45/-
Paneer Tikka 210/- Naan 30/-
Paneer Achari Tikka 220/-  Butter Naan 35/-
Malai Tikka 230/-  Garlic Naan 60/-
PARATHAS
NOODLES Tava Paratha (With Pickle) 20/-
Hakka Noodles 140/~ Tandoori Paratha (With Pickle) 40/-
Veg Noodles 160/-  Laccha Paratha (With Pickle)  50/-
Singapore Noodles 160/- Aloo Paratha (With Pickle) 50/-
Schezwan Noodles 170/_ Stuff Paratha (Wlth PICk'E) 50/-
Musherom NAaddEs 180/- Gobhi Paratha (With Pickle)  70/-

. _ Paneer Paratha (With Pickle) 90/-
Chilli Garlic Noodles 190/~ (parathas With Curd 40/- Extra)




KULCHA
Masala Kulcha
Stuff Kulcha
Paneer Kulcha

MAIN COURSE
PANEER

Paneer Matar

Palak Paneer
Paneer Handi
Paneer Kadhai

Veg kolhapuri
Paneer Lababdar
Shahi Paneer
Paneer Bhurji
Paneer Punjab Kali
Paneer Singapuri
Paneer Jalfrezi
Paneer Masala
Paneer Dopyaja
Paneer Mushrum
Paneer Hyderabadi
Paneer Chatpata
Baby Corn Paneer
Tava Paneer

Lacha Paneer

Corn Paneer Masala
Paneer Butter Masala
Paneer Kolhapuri
Paneer Tikka Masala
Malai Tikka Masala

KOFTA

Veg Kofta
Malai Kofta
Paneer Kofta

VEG
Aloo Jeera

Aloo Matar
Aloo Gobhi

70/-
70/-
100/-

190/-140/-
190/-140/-
190/-140/-
190/-140/-
190/-140/-
200/-150/-
200/-150/-
200/-150/-
200/-150/-
200/-150/-
200/-150/-
200/-150/-
200/-150/-
200/-150/-
200/-150/-
200/-150/-
200/-150/-
200/-150/-
200/-150/-
200/-150/-
210/-160/-
210/-160/-
220/-170/-
230/-180/-

190/-140/-
210/-160/-
210/-160/-

150/-100/-
170/-120/-
170/-120/-

Aloo Dum

Sev Tamatar
Stuffed Tomatto
Stuffed capcicum
Mix Veg

Veg Singapuri
Gobhi Mutter
Gobhi Tikka Masala
Veg Jalfrezi

Veg Jaipuri

Veg Kadhai

Veg Handi

Veg Lucknavi

Veg Jaipuri

Palak Matar

Palak Lahsuni

Corn Palak

Chana Masala
Mushrum Masala
Mushrum Do-pyaja
Mushrum Tikka Masala
Matar Mushrum
Methi Malai Matar
Baby Corn Masala
Kaju Curry

Kaju Masala

DAL

Plain Dal

Dal Fry

Dal Butter Fry
Dal Tadka

Dal Do Pyaza
Dal Handi
Dal Makhani
Dal Maharani

180/-130/-
180/-130/-
180/-130/-
180/-130/-
180/-130/-
180/-130/-
180/-130/-
190/-140/-
190/-140/-
190/-140/-
190/-140/-
190/-140/-
190/-140/-
190/-140/-
190/-140/-
190/-140/-
190/-140/-
190/-140/-
190/-140/-
190/-140/-
190/-140/-
190/-140/-
190/-140/-
190/-140/-

250/-200/-
250/-200/-

100/-
110/-
120/-
120/-
120/-
120/-
150/-
160/-




COMBOS

Single Idli + Single Vada + 85/-
Coffee

Masala Dosa + Cold Drink 110/-
Chennai Upma + Dum Chai  110/-
Chhola Kulcha + Butter Milk  130/-
Fried Rice + Manchurian 180/-
Noodles + Paneer Chilli 190/-
Single Idli + Single Vada + 200/-
Mini Dosa + Mini Uttapam
Schezwan Fried Rice 200/-
+ Paneer 65

PAPAD / SALAD / RAITA

Papad Dry 25/-
Papad Fry 35/-
Papad Masala 50/-
Papad Dry Masala 45/-
Green Salad 60/-
Family Salad 90/-
Kachumber Salad 90/-
Onion Salad 30/-
Boondi Raita 80/-
Onion Raita 80/-
Mix Raita 80/-
Aloo Raita 80/-
Pineapple Raita 100/-
THALI (Limited)

Mini Thali (Parcel 10/- Extra) 130/-

(Mix Veg, Chana Masala,
Tava Roti-3, Steam Rice,
Dal Fry, Salad, Papad & Pickle)

Maharaja Thali (Parcel 10/- Extra) 190/-
(Mix Veg, Paneer Sabiji,

Tava Roti-3 + Paratha, Pulao,

Dal Fry, Raita, Salad,

Papad & Pickle)

JAIN THALI (parcel 10/- Extra) 200/—

BEVERAGES

HOT

Hot Coffee 40/-
Dum Chai 40/-
Filter Coffee 40/-
Hot Milk 50/-
CoLD

Cold Drinks 25/-
Masala Cold Drink 50/-
Fresh Lime Water 45/-
Butter Milk 40/-
Sweet Lassi 50/-
Mineral Water 1 Ltr. 20/-

Party Menu - Rs. 330/-
Minimum 20 Person

Welcome Drink

Starter (Limited)

Paneer Sabji

Seasonal Veg

Dal

Rice

Tava Roti / Tandoori Roti / Puri / Naan (Any 2)
Salad

Papad

Raita / Dahi Vada

Sweet / Ice cream (Limited)
Mineral Water Jar

* With DJ 1500/- Per Hour Extra

Party Menu with DJ - Rs. 300/-
Minimum 15 Person
3 Starters + 1 Time Cold Drink

Outdoor Catering Faclity Available
Birthday Party

Kitty Party

Wedding

&

Other Auspicious Occasions

GST 5% Extra on all Items

Contact : 7089048600 . 9098423900 , 9329120385
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